

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6028 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

VYOMIT SHARES STOCK & INV.P.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD.OF INDIA & ANR.  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Nitya Chadha, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent No.1 is granted four weeks' time, as last chance,  
for filing counter affidavit.

Await Certificate of service in respect of respondent No.2 and  
original record from the Appellate Tribunal.

Send reminder.

List again on 18.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd