

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6028 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

VYOMIT SHARES STOCK & INV.P.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD.OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 03/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for respondent No.1 seeks two
weeks' time for filing statement of case.

To be filed accordingly.

List again on 30.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj