

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 6028/2008

VYOMIT SHARES STOCK & INV.P.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BD.OF INDIA & ANR.
(With appln. For stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms. Mithoo Jain, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sarma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Singh Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.10.2015 at the top of the list as part heard.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEELAM GULATI
Date: 2015.10.17
10:59:59 IST
Reason: